
Championship Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/22/2013

Championship Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Hijacked At The Border (Team #11)
    Maizy         43.00   27.47   56.00   33.64                   U510998       M. Barry
    Taser         49.00   26.75   57.00   31.22                   U127758       J. Pinder
    Rumble        30.00   27.89   55.00   35.88                   U506878       J. Hutchison
    Sub-Totals   122.00   82.11  168.00  100.74   62.78 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   183.00  217.89  252.00  289.26  387.22 1329.37 
  2  FaceBook Connection (Team #07)
    Wizard        44.00   28.35   44.00   40.23                   U130021       M. Hanlon
    Zeke          40.00   28.17   56.00   34.29                   U506255       J. Bonsignore
    Frenzi        45.00     E     50.00   35.85                   U138301       L. Womer
    Sub-Totals   129.00  156.52  150.00  110.37   68.24 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   193.50  143.48  225.00  279.63  381.76 1223.37 
  3  FloJo Freya Strafe (Team #09)
    Flo Jo        40.00   28.32   44.00   34.79                   U506917       R. Sutherland
    Freya         39.00   28.24   56.00     E                     U138517       V. Henry
    Strafe        46.00   25.93   57.00   31.82                   U139555       R. DeMascio
    Sub-Totals   125.00   82.49  157.00  196.61   62.82 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   187.50  217.51  235.50  193.39  387.18 1221.08 
  4  3 Shades Of Awesome (Team #03)
    Stitch        43.00     E     49.00   38.82                   U507137       M. Wurst
    Goose         40.00   32.80   48.00   32.97                   U138434       P. DeWitt
    Tagger!       29.00   35.71   43.00   41.14                   U137415       J. Bonsignore
    Sub-Totals   112.00  168.51  140.00  112.93   70.20 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   168.00  131.49  210.00  277.07  379.80 1166.36 
  5  2 Collies & A Cracker (Team #01)
    Ritz          44.00   32.14   56.00   37.49                   U135768       K. Conn
    Gem           39.00   34.40   34.00   33.13                   A137217       R. Sutherland
    Sheila        43.00   29.84   43.00     E                     U512733       C. Fischer
    Sub-Totals   126.00   96.38  133.00  200.62   65.46 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   189.00  203.62  199.50  189.38  384.54 1166.04 
  6  In It For The Toys (Team #12)
    Jordie        34.00   31.84   31.00   41.34                   U508765       G. Chase
    Zach          37.00   41.47   21.00   44.61                   U508728       S. Modica
    Hijack        27.00   36.05   49.00   41.26                   U140343       M. Wurst
    Sub-Totals    98.00  109.36  101.00  127.21   70.76 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   147.00  190.64  151.50  262.79  379.24 1131.17 
  7  Fast and Loud! (Team #08)
    Rivet         40.00   29.21   49.00   34.14                   U510736       J. Reilly
    Rise          38.00   37.88   36.00     E                     U511374       T. Cesarek
    Winnie        31.00   30.81   44.00   39.34                   U136744       C. Anderson
    Sub-Totals   109.00   97.90  129.00  203.48   77.70 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   163.50  202.10  193.50  186.52  372.30 1117.92 
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Summary Report (cont.)

  8  ShitZ & Giggles! (Team #18)
    E-Z           44.00   28.79   48.00   33.38                   U503690       M. Barry
    Sully          8.00   41.19   25.00   63.13                   U143208       K. Morgan
    Blaze         27.00   36.08   32.00   45.61                   U510747       H. McNenly
    Sub-Totals    79.00  106.06  105.00  142.12   86.56 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   118.50  193.94  157.50  247.88  363.44 1081.26 
  9  Two Black & Tans And One Pale Ale (Team #19)
    Haily         39.00   41.64   47.00   43.17                   U141018       S. Shilling-Daniels
    Moxie         27.00   37.79   27.00   49.30                   U139327       M. Savory-Posselius
    Teddy         45.00     E     41.00   42.24                   U140038       L. Shaffer
    Sub-Totals   111.00  179.43  115.00  134.71  101.60 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   166.50  120.57  172.50  255.29  348.40 1063.26 
 10  Ship My Pants (Team #17)
    Ripley        42.00   34.64   50.00     E                     U132569       H. Kolesa
    Schmutzy      35.00   29.02   49.00   37.80                   U508978       L. Topol
    Glance        38.00   27.45   56.00   37.06                   U138422       S. Dos
    Sub-Totals   115.00   91.11  155.00  204.86  217.51 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   172.50  208.89  232.50  185.14  232.49 1031.52 
 11  Gratitude (Team #10)
    Shazam        39.00   28.18   50.00   39.08                   U133092       M. Hanlon
    Tai           24.00     E     27.00   33.61                   U137969       A. Stocum
    Corazon       28.00   30.77   49.00   37.72                   U510616       N. O'Brien
    Sub-Totals    91.00  158.95  126.00  110.41  210.51 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   136.50  141.05  189.00  279.59  239.49  985.63 
 12  Red River Runners (Team #16)
    Cash          34.00     E     43.00   39.85                   U137241       D. Widdowson
    Fixx          25.00   41.03   36.00     E                     U139696       R. Huey
    River         36.00   33.09   27.00   38.55                   U138493       J. Burton
    Sub-Totals    95.00  174.12  106.00  208.40   75.64 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   142.50  125.88  159.00  181.60  374.36  983.34 
 13  BYOQ (Team #05)
    Rhyme         33.00   33.08   44.00   47.37                   U134035       M. Burke
    Simmer        31.00   33.67   29.00   35.76                   U509004       D. Burke
    Karma         19.00   38.08   43.00   33.15                   U135910       L. Blackson
    Sub-Totals    83.00  104.83  116.00  116.28  234.88 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   124.50  195.17  174.00  273.72  215.12  982.51 
 14  Pocket Rockets (Team #14)
    Seren         41.00   34.51   54.00     E                     U136241       P. Hollern
    Lina          37.00   31.55   40.00   42.92                   U132656       B. Opal
    Figment       42.00   42.08   43.00   43.70                   U510827       H. McNenly
    Sub-Totals   120.00  108.14  137.00  216.62  218.49 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   180.00  191.86  205.50  173.38  231.51  982.25 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 943.46 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
 15  Where The Boys Are (Team #20)
    Royce         40.00   41.73   22.00     E                     U129172       R. Huey
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Summary Report (cont.)

    Jack          28.00     E     37.00     E                     U507412       L. Davis-Jindela
    Radar         48.00   33.53   30.00   42.33                   U502244       S. Gross
    Sub-Totals   116.00  175.26   89.00  302.33   77.14 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   174.00  124.74  133.50   87.67  372.86  892.77 
 16  Dancing With The Stars (Team #06)
    Pace          31.00   30.27   34.00     E                     A140378       M. Champagne
    Disco         34.00     E      7.00   37.67                   U140841       R. Pisani
    PD            29.00   27.74   49.00     E                     U512030       S. Bricker
    Sub-Totals    94.00  158.01   90.00  297.67   78.16 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   141.00  141.99  135.00   92.33  371.84  882.16 
 17  Zippity Doo Dah (Team #21)
    Screech       38.00   29.38   37.00   36.73                   U135361       M. Closson
    Zip           23.00   35.18    0.00   43.92                   U131279       S. Carey
    Bounder       26.00     E     32.00   41.46                   U136074       M. Bell
    Sub-Totals    87.00  164.56   69.00  122.11  242.18 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   130.50  135.44  103.50  267.89  207.82  845.15 
 18  2 Pistols And A Shotgun (Team #02)
    Maddie        29.00   48.55   21.00   50.18                   U131725       L. Shaffer
    Nakoma        34.00     E      6.00     E                     U139969       B. Anderson
    Super Sonic   39.00   30.55   56.00   37.90                   U132881       L. Womer
    Sub-Totals   102.00  179.10   83.00  218.08  228.40 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   153.00  120.90  124.50  171.92  221.60  791.92 
 19  Bert Booker T Zaney (Team #04)
    Booker T      34.00   29.53    1.00   43.30                   U130147       J. Harris
    Bert          29.00   36.52   41.00     E                     U138291       J. Hutchison
    Zaney         33.00   31.64   38.00   39.66                   U506899       C. Anderson
    Sub-Totals    96.00   97.69   80.00  212.96  381.60 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   144.00  202.31  120.00  177.04   68.40  711.75 
 20  Puffin's Blessed In A Flash (Team #15)
    Blessing      24.00   42.67   40.00   54.00                   U511261       K. Azadian
    Puffin        31.00     E     47.00     E                     U504855       K. Morgan
    Flash         29.00   34.70   20.00   45.89                   U507263       S. Costello
    Sub-Totals    84.00  177.37  107.00  229.89  450.00 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   126.00  122.63  160.50  160.11    0.00  569.24 
 21  Oh My!! (Good Dog) (Team #13)
    Ace           25.00   59.14    6.00   60.93                   U512352       B. Janicek
    Key           38.00   45.93   40.00     E                     A140323       J. Reardon
    Tatum         40.00   36.08   22.00     E                     U138166       S. Costello
    Sub-Totals   103.00  141.15   68.00  320.93  402.58 
                   1.50     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   154.50  158.85  102.00   69.07   47.42  531.84 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  304.05 Super Sonic     L. Womer
  274.19 Haily   S. Shilling-Daniels
  271.14 Radar   S. Gross
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Summary Report (cont.)

  236.65 Frenzi  L. Womer
 
  331.03 Taser   J. Pinder
  310.37 Ritz    K. Conn
  271.72 Figment H. McNenly
  271.03 Lina    B. Opal
 
  326.75 Strafe  R. DeMascio
  317.39 Maizy   M. Barry
  311.54 Zeke    J. Bonsignore
  305.83 E-Z     M. Barry
 
  306.49 Glance  S. Dos
  296.24 Shazam  M. Hanlon
  289.18 Schmutzy        L. Topol
  252.86 River   J. Burton
 

-4-



Sunday, November 24, 2013
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 19 secs  QCutoff: 39.10 pts  12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12004   Radar       45.81       2     2     5     2       20         48 1 Qualified
       12008   Frenzi      43.53       2     2     6     3       14         45 2 Qualified
       12009   Teddy       44.48       1     2     5     4       20         45 3 Qualified
       12003   Seren       41.80       1     4     4     2       14         41 4 Qualified
       12001   Super Sonic 41.47       2     2     6     3        8         39  
       12007   Haily       44.04       2     0     6     3       14         39  
       12002   Maddie      38.79       1     2     5     2        6         29  
       12006   Moxie       40.67       2     2     3     3        2         27  

Open: 27 secs  Gam: 17 secs  QCutoff: 38.25 pts  16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16008   Taser       42.17       2     3     3     4       20         49 1 Qualified
       16005   Ritz        40.40       2     2     6     2       14         44 2 Qualified
       16006   Figment     43.83       2     2     4     4       14         42 3 Qualified
       16002   Tatum       38.92       2     2     3     4       14         40 4 Qualified
       16009   Lina        39.11       2     1     4     2       14         37  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 15 secs  QCutoff: 37.96 pts  22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22008   Strafe      34.00       2     2     4     8       14         46 1 Qualified
       22030   E-Z         35.41       2     2     5     4       14         44 2 Qualified
       22017   Wizard      37.29       2     2     3     2       20         44 3 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       35.74       2     2     5     3       14         43 4 Qualified
       22015   Sheila      36.32       2     3     5     0       14         43 5 Qualified
       22010   Ripley      37.46       2     2     5     2       14         42 6 Qualified
       22045   Zeke        35.39       2     2     3     4       14         40 7 Qualified
       22012   Flo Jo      36.04       2     2     5     0       14         40 8 Qualified
       22035   Rivet       36.90       2     2     5     0       14         40 9 Qualified
       22024   Royce       38.62       2     2     5     0       14         40 10 Qualified
       22027   Goose       39.23       2     2     5     0       14         40 11 Qualified
       22033   Gem         35.78       2     1     5     2       14         39 12 Qualified
       22011   Freya       38.24       2     1     4     4       14         39 13 Qualified
       22040   Rise        36.16       2     1     4     3       14         38 14 Qualified
       22002   Screech     39.58       2     2     4     0       14         38 15 Qualified
       22018   Key         39.89       1     3     4     2       14         38 16 Qualified
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       22041   Zach        39.35       2     2     3     1       14         37  
       22005   Nakoma      37.12       2     2     1     4       12         34  
       22026   Jordie      37.76       2     1     3     1       14         34  
       22019   Cash        39.02       0     2     6     2       14         34  
       22042   Booker T    40.54       2     2     4     4        6         34  
       22031   Disco       41.49       2     2     5     2        6         34  
       22038   Rhyme       33.64       2     3     3     0        8         33  
       22039   Zaney       38.97       2     0     4     1       14         33  
       22028   Puffin      31.84       2     2     2     3        8         31  
       22020   Winnie      39.60       2     1     4     2        8         31  
       22021   Simmer      40.19       1     2     5     0       10         31  
       22025   Rumble      35.41       2     2     3     6        2         30  
       22016   Tagger!     34.76       1     2     3     4        8         29  
       22043   PD          35.34       2     2     5     1        2         29  
       22046   Bert        38.17       1     2     1     2       14         29  
       22006   Flash       39.73       0     2     3     3       14         29  
       22037   Corazon     36.67       2     2     3     4        2         28  
       22013   Jack        No Time     1     3     4     2        4         28  
       22004   Hijack      35.46       1     2     4     0        8         27  
       22032   Blaze       36.85       2     2     3     3        2         27  
       22009   Ace         39.48       1     3     2     1        6         25  
       22001   Fixx        40.56       0     2     5     3        6         25  
       22023   Blessing    33.42       1     1     3     2        8         24  
       22029   Zip         35.08       1     2     5     0        2         23  
       22014   Karma       30.28       1     2     3     2        0         19  

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 15 secs  QCutoff: 34.00 pts  26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26010   Stitch      36.88       2     3     5     0       14         43 1 Qualified
       26004   Shazam      38.68       1     2     3     2       20         39 2 Qualified
       26001   Glance      41.99       2     3     5     0        9         38 3 Qualified
       26002   River       36.42       2     1     4     1       14         36 4 Qualified
       26003   Schmutzy    40.15       1     3     4     3       10         35 5 Qualified
       26005   Pace        38.56       1     3     3     3        8         31  
       26009   Bounder     36.75       0     3     5     1        6         26  
       26008   Tai         32.21       2     2     4     0        0         24  
       26006   Sully       38.50       0     0     3     2        0          8  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 63
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 29
              Percent Qualified: 46.0%



Saturday, November 23, 2013
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.44    26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Glance      27.45                0      0      0      0     27.45   1 Qualified
       26004   Shazam      28.18                0      0      0      0     28.18   2 Qualified
       26003   Schmutzy    29.02                0      0      0      0     29.02   3 Qualified
       26005   Pace        30.27                0      0      0      0     30.27   4 Qualified
       26002   River       33.09                0      0      0      0     33.09    
       26006   Sully       36.19                0      1      0      0     41.19    
       26009   Bounder     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26010   Stitch      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Tai         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 31.10    22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Strafe      25.93                0      0      0      0     25.93   1 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       27.47                0      0      0      0     27.47   2 Qualified
       22043   PD          27.74                0      0      0      0     27.74   3 Qualified
       22025   Rumble      27.89                0      0      0      0     27.89   4 Qualified
       22045   Zeke        28.17                0      0      0      0     28.17   5 Qualified
       22011   Freya       28.24                0      0      0      0     28.24   6 Qualified
       22012   Flo Jo      28.32                0      0      0      0     28.32   7 Qualified
       22017   Wizard      28.35                0      0      0      0     28.35   8 Qualified
       22030   E-Z         28.79                0      0      0      0     28.79   9 Qualified
       22035   Rivet       29.21                0      0      0      0     29.21   10 Qualified
       22002   Screech     29.38                0      0      0      0     29.38   11 Qualified
       22042   Booker T    29.53                0      0      0      0     29.53   12 Qualified
       22015   Sheila      29.84                0      0      0      0     29.84   13 Qualified
       22037   Corazon     28.77                1      0      0      0     30.77   14 Qualified
       22020   Winnie      30.81                0      0      0      0     30.81   15 Qualified
       22039   Zaney       31.64                0      0      0      0     31.64    
       22026   Jordie      31.84                0      0      0      0     31.84    
       22027   Goose       30.80                1      0      0      0     32.80    
       22038   Rhyme       31.08                1      0      0      0     33.08    
       22021   Simmer      28.67                0      1      0      0     33.67    
       22033   Gem         32.40                1      0      0      0     34.40    
       22010   Ripley      32.64                1      0      0      0     34.64    
       22006   Flash       34.70                0      0      0      0     34.70    
       22029   Zip         35.18                0      0      0      0     35.18    
       22016   Tagger!     35.71                0      0      0      0     35.71    
       22004   Hijack      34.05                1      0      0      0     36.05    
       22032   Blaze       34.08                1      0      0      0     36.08    
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       22046   Bert        31.52                0      1      0      0     36.52    
       22040   Rise        27.88                0      2      0      0     37.88    
       22014   Karma       28.08                0      2      0      0     38.08    
       22001   Fixx        36.03                0      1      0      0     41.03    
       22041   Zach        34.47                1      1      0      0     41.47    
       22024   Royce       34.73                1      1      0      0     41.73    
       22023   Blessing    40.67                1      0      0      0     42.67    
       22018   Key         36.93                2      1      0      0     45.93    
       22009   Ace         47.14                1      2      0      0     59.14    
       22013   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Nakoma      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Puffin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Disco       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Cash        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.66    16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16008   Taser       26.75                0      0      0      0     26.75   1 Qualified
       16009   Lina        31.55                0      0      0      0     31.55   2 Qualified
       16005   Ritz        32.14                0      0      0      0     32.14   3 Qualified
       16002   Tatum       32.08                2      0      0      0     36.08   4
       16006   Figment     37.08                0      1      0      0     42.08    

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.79    12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Super Sonic 30.55                0      0      0      0     30.55   1 Qualified
       12004   Radar       33.53                0      0      0      0     33.53   2 Qualified
       12003   Seren       34.51                0      0      0      0     34.51   3 Qualified
       12006   Moxie       35.79                1      0      0      0     37.79   4 Qualified
       12007   Haily       41.64                0      0      0      0     41.64    
       12002   Maddie      41.55                1      1      0      0     48.55    
       12009   Teddy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12008   Frenzi      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 63
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 26
              Percent Qualified: 41.3%



Saturday, November 23, 2013
Team Snooker

Open: 48 secs    QCutoff: 47.88 pts 22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22008   Strafe      47.62      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     57 1 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       46.77      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 2 Qualified
       22045   Zeke        49.69      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 3 Qualified
       22011   Freya       49.98      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 4 Qualified
       22025   Rumble      44.82      1+6  1+7  1+6  1+5             27     55 5 Qualified
       22010   Ripley      47.25      1+6  1+7  1+7                  27     50 6 Qualified
       22035   Rivet       49.88      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+0             27     49 7 Qualified
       22004   Hijack      51.49      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     49 8 Qualified
       22043   PD          53.13      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     49 9 Qualified
       22037   Corazon     53.89      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     49 10 Qualified
       22027   Goose       48.00      1+5  1+6  1+7                  27     48 11 Qualified
       22030   E-Z         49.34      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+7             20     48 12 Qualified
       22028   Puffin      46.93      1+7  1+6  1+4                  27     47  
       22038   Rhyme       45.10      1+5  1+6  1+3                  27     44  
       22017   Wizard      52.55      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             14     44  
       22012   Flo Jo      54.07      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44  
       22020   Winnie      54.36      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             14     44  
       22015   Sheila      43.19      1+6  1+7  1+7                  20     43  
       22014   Karma       51.42      1+6  1+6  1+0  1+7             20     43  
       22016   Tagger!     53.65      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             14     43  
       22019   Cash        54.16      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             14     43  
       22046   Bert        52.66      1+6  1+0  1+6  1+5             20     41  
       22018   Key         49.82      1+6  1+7  1+4                  20     40  
       22023   Blessing    55.90      1+6  1+6  1+6  1+4             14     40  
       22039   Zaney       56.48      1+0  1+6  1+7  1+7             14     38  
       22002   Screech     53.56      1+6  1+7  1+7                  14     37  
       22013   Jack        No Time    1+6  1+7  1+7                  14     37  
       22040   Rise        53.84      1+5  1+0  1+7  1+0             20     36  
       22001   Fixx        57.76      1+6  1+0  1+7                  20     36  
       22033   Gem         42.30      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7              5     34  
       22032   Blaze       46.16      1+6  1+7  1+7                   9     32  
       22026   Jordie      56.02      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7              2     31  
       22021   Simmer      62.57      1+5  1+0  1+0  1+6             14     29  
       22024   Royce       56.93      1+6  1+7  1+0  1+0              5     22  
       22041   Zach        22.91      1+5  1+6  1+7                   0     21  
       22006   Flash       34.54      1+5  1+6  1+6                   0     20  
       22031   Disco       12.48      1+6                             0      7  
       22005   Nakoma      No Time    1+5                             0      6  
       22009   Ace         No Time    1+5                             0      6  
       22042   Booker T    No Time    1+0                             0      1  
       22029   Zip         19.63                                      0      0  
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Open: 48 secs    QCutoff: 43.91 pts 26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26001   Glance      46.57      1+6  1+5  1+7  1+7             27     56 1 Qualified
       26004   Shazam      54.13      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     50 2 Qualified
       26010   Stitch      50.20      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     49 3 Qualified
       26003   Schmutzy    52.63      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     49 4 Qualified
       26005   Pace        43.86      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7              5     34  
       26009   Bounder     44.13      1+6  1+6  1+6  1+5              5     32  
       26002   River       37.54      1+6  1+6  1+7                   5     27  
       26008   Tai         No Time    1+5  1+6  1+0  1+7              5     27  
       26006   Sully       42.09      1+7  1+6  1+4                   5     25  

Open: 58 secs    QCutoff: 45.33 pts 12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12001   Super Sonic 53.29      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 1 Qualified
       12003   Seren       58.48      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+4             27     54 2 Qualified
       12008   Frenzi      58.49      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             20     50 3 Qualified
       12007   Haily       66.13      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+4             20     47 4 Qualified
       12009   Teddy       56.47      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+4             14     41  
       12004   Radar       54.99      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7              0     30  
       12006   Moxie       44.79      1+7  1+6  1+6  1+4              0     27  
       12002   Maddie      43.27      1+6  1+6  1+4                   2     21  

Open: 53 secs    QCutoff: 44.20 pts 16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16008   Taser       52.50      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     57 1 Qualified
       16005   Ritz        54.53      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 2 Qualified
       16006   Figment     59.03      1+6  1+7  1+7                  20     43 3
       16009   Lina        57.67           1+7  1+6  1+4             20     40 4
       16002   Tatum       No Time    1+0  1+7  1+7                   5     22  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 63
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 22
              Percent Qualified: 34.9%



Saturday, November 23, 2013
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.79    16 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16008   Taser       31.22                0      0      0      0     31.22   1 Qualified
       16005   Ritz        37.49                0      0      0      0     37.49   2 Qualified
       16009   Lina        37.92                0      1      0      0     42.92   3
       16006   Figment     38.70                0      1      0      0     43.70   4
       16002   Tatum       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.46    12 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12008   Frenzi      35.85                0      0      0      0     35.85   1 Qualified
       12001   Super Sonic 37.90                0      0      0      0     37.90   2 Qualified
       12009   Teddy       42.24                0      0      0      0     42.24   3 Qualified
       12004   Radar       42.33                0      0      0      0     42.33   4 Qualified
       12007   Haily       43.17                0      0      0      0     43.17   5 Qualified
       12006   Moxie       44.30                0      1      0      0     49.30    
       12002   Maddie      50.18                0      0      0      0     50.18    
       12003   Seren       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.58    26 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Tai         33.61                0      0      0      0     33.61   1 Qualified
       26001   Glance      35.06                1      0      0      0     37.06   2 Qualified
       26003   Schmutzy    32.80                0      1      0      0     37.80   3 Qualified
       26002   River       38.55                0      0      0      0     38.55   4 Qualified
       26010   Stitch      36.82                1      0      0      0     38.82   5 Qualified
       26004   Shazam      37.08                1      0      0      0     39.08   6 Qualified
       26009   Bounder     39.46                1      0      0      0     41.46   7 Qualified
       26006   Sully       48.13                0      3      0      0     63.13    
       26005   Pace        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.53    22 inch  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22008   Strafe      31.82                0      0      0      0     31.82   1 Qualified
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       22027   Goose       32.97                0      0      0      0     32.97   2 Qualified
       22033   Gem         33.13                0      0      0      0     33.13   3 Qualified
       22014   Karma       33.15                0      0      0      0     33.15   4 Qualified
       22030   E-Z         33.38                0      0      0      0     33.38   5 Qualified
       22007   Maizy       33.64                0      0      0      0     33.64   6 Qualified
       22035   Rivet       34.14                0      0      0      0     34.14   7 Qualified
       22045   Zeke        34.29                0      0      0      0     34.29   8 Qualified
       22012   Flo Jo      34.79                0      0      0      0     34.79   9 Qualified
       22021   Simmer      35.76                0      0      0      0     35.76   10 Qualified
       22025   Rumble      35.88                0      0      0      0     35.88   11 Qualified
       22002   Screech     36.73                0      0      0      0     36.73   12 Qualified
       22031   Disco       37.67                0      0      0      0     37.67    
       22037   Corazon     35.72                1      0      0      0     37.72    
       22020   Winnie      39.34                0      0      0      0     39.34    
       22039   Zaney       39.66                0      0      0      0     39.66    
       22019   Cash        39.85                0      0      0      0     39.85    
       22017   Wizard      35.23                0      1      0      0     40.23    
       22016   Tagger!     41.14                0      0      0      0     41.14    
       22004   Hijack      36.26                0      1      0      0     41.26    
       22026   Jordie      41.34                0      0      0      0     41.34    
       22042   Booker T    41.30                1      0      0      0     43.30    
       22029   Zip         43.92                0      0      0      0     43.92    
       22041   Zach        44.61                0      0      0      0     44.61    
       22032   Blaze       40.61                0      1      0      0     45.61    
       22006   Flash       45.89                0      0      0      0     45.89    
       22038   Rhyme       37.37                0      2      0      0     47.37    
       22023   Blessing    52.00                1      0      0      0     54.00    
       22009   Ace         50.93                0      2      0      0     60.93    
       22001   Fixx        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Nakoma      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22011   Freya       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Sheila      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Key         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Royce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Puffin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Rise        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   PD          No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22046   Bert        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Ripley      36.61                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 63
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 26
              Percent Qualified: 41.3%



Sunday, November 24, 2013
Team Relay

All  Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Two Black & Tans An 91.60         0      2      0      0      0     101.60   
       2 Pistols And A Sho 78.40         0      0      0      1      0     228.40   
       Pocket Rockets      68.49         0      0      0      1      0     218.49   
       FaceBook Connection 68.24         0      0      0      0      0     68.24   4
       Where The Boys Are  72.14         0      1      0      0      0     77.14    
       2 Collies & A Crack 65.46         0      0      0      0      0     65.46   3
       Hijacked At The Bor 62.78         0      0      0      0      0     62.78   1
       Oh My!! (Good Dog)  102.58        0      0      0      2      0     402.58   
       Bert Booker T Zaney 81.60         0      0      0      2      0     381.60   
       BYOQ                79.88         0      1      0      1      0     234.88   
       Fast and Loud!      72.70         0      1      0      0      0     77.70    
       FloJo Freya Strafe  62.82         0      0      0      0      0     62.82   2
       In It For The Toys  70.76         0      0      0      0      0     70.76    
       Puffin's Blessed In No Time       0      0      0      3      0     450.00   
       3 Shades Of Awesome 70.20         0      0      0      0      0     70.20   5
       Dancing With The St 71.16         1      1      0      0      0     78.16    
       Red River Runners   73.64         1      0      0      0      0     75.64    
       Zippity Doo Dah     85.18         1      1      0      1      0     242.18   
       ShitZ & Giggles!    74.56         1      2      0      0      0     86.56    
       Gratitude           60.51         0      0      0      1      0     210.51   
       Ship My Pants       67.51         0      0      0      1      0     217.51   

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 21
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0
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